Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Zenith

and entryways. Powered by the EcoSwap LED light engine, Zenith provides
longevity and energy savings.
Ordering guide: Luminaire
example: Z12A-40W42LED4K-G2-PC-RLE3-120-SFZ4-FN1-BKTX
Series
LED
module Generation
G2
Globe
material Optics Voltage Adaptor Luminaire options Poles and brackets Finish
Z12
Zenith
post top
Z12A
Zenith
post top
3000k
40W42LED3K
65W42LED3K
4000k
40W42LED4K
65W42LED4K
G2 AC
Acrylic
PC
Polycarbonate
RLE3
Type III
(ASYM)
RLE5
Type V
(SYMM)
120  120V
208  208V
240  240V
277  277V
SFZ4
Fitter
FN1
Decorative finial
FN2
Decorative finial
FN3
Decorative finial
FN4
Decorative finial
FN8
Decorative finial
FN9
Decorative finial
FN10
Decorative finial
FNC
Finial painted
copper
HS
House
side shield
PH7
 Photoelectric cell
Consult signify.com/
outdoorluminaires for
details and the complete
line of Signify poles and
brackets.
BE2TX  Textured Midnight Blue
BE6TX  Textured Ocean Blue
BE8TX  Textured Royal Blue
BG2TX  Textured Sandstone
BKTX  Textured Black
BRTX  Textured Bronze
GN4TX  Textured Blue Green
GN6TX  Textured Forest Green